
   

The Dayton School 

Board Meeting Calendar 

2022-2023 

 

Location: 

6401 N. Main Street 

Dayton, Ohio 45415 

At 5:30 PM 

 

Meetings held on the first Tuesday of the Month at 5:30 PM, unless otherwise noted. 

 

Tuesday, June 14, 2022 – via video conference 

Tuesday, August 2, 2022-cancelled 

Tuesday, August 9, 2022- rescheduled 

Tuesday, September 6, 2022 

Tuesday, October 4, 2022 

Tuesday, November 1, 2022 

Tuesday, December 6, 2023 

Tuesday, January 3, 2023 

Tuesday, February 7, 2023 

Tuesday, March 7, 2023 

Tuesday, April 4, 2023 

Tuesday, May 2, 2023 

Tuesday June 6, 2023 

 

 

 

 


